
43E 30134323 ACTV FILED ST  07/16/1906 S2S2 5 1N 28E YE & UT PRYOR CREEK CREEKSIDE RANCH LLC

43E 30125575 ACTV USE ST 20.00 GPM 02/17/1969 NWSWSWNE 18 2S 28E YE  SP PRYOR CREEK GEHRING, KATHY

43E 30114975 ACTV USE ST  03/27/1907 N2NW 11 6S 27E BH  SHIVELY CREEK HANLEY, PATRICK & MARILYN LIVING 
TRUST

43E 30071658 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1910 N2 10 6S 27E BH  UT SHIVELY CREEK KIM, KRISTA LLC

43E 30071661 ACTV USE ST 60.00 GPM 12/31/1910 NWSWNE 10 6S 27E BH  SP SHIVELY CREEK KIM, KRISTA LLC

43E 30071663 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1910 SWSW 28 5S 27E BH  HAY CREEK KIM, KRISTA LLC

43E 30071665 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1910 NENE 2 6S 27E BH  UT SHIVELY CREEK KIM, KRISTA LLC

43E 30071667 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1910 NE 10 6S 27E BH  SHIVELY CREEK KIM, KRISTA LLC

43E 30071668 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1910 NWNW 3 6S 27E BH  UT HAY CREEK KIM, KRISTA LLC

43E 30071669 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1910 NWSW 33 5S 27E BH  HAY CREEK KIM, KRISTA LLC

43E 30071671 ACTV USE DM 60.00 GPM 12/31/1910 NWSWNE 10 6S 27E BH  SP SHIVELY CREEK KIM, KRISTA LLC

43E 30071672 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1910 E2SESW 12 6S 27E BH  UT PRYOR CREEK, EAST F0RK KIM, KRISTA LLC

43E 30071674 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1910 E2SWNE 13 6S 27E BH  PRYOR CREEK, EAST F0RK KIM, KRISTA LLC

43E 30071676 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1910 NESESE 29 5S 27E BH  SP HAY CREEK KIM, KRISTA LLC

43E 30071680 ACTV USE DM 60.00 GPM 12/31/1910 NESWNE 10 6S 27E BH  SP SHIVELY CREEK KIM, KRISTA LLC

43E 30071682 ACTV USE DM 60.00 GPM 12/31/1910 NWSWNE 10 6S 27E BH  SP SHIVELY CREEK KIM, KRISTA LLC

43E 30145154 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1917 NWSW 10 5S 27E BH & HAY CREEK LANDE, GEORGE C TRUST

43E 30150353 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1917 E2W2NW 15 5S 27E BH  UT HAY CREEK LANDE, GEORGE C TRUST

43E 30150354 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1917 NESE 9 5S 27E BH & HAY CREEK LANDE, GEORGE C TRUST

43E 30150355 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1917 SENWSE 14 5S 27E BH & UT EAST PRYOR CREEK LANDE, GEORGE C TRUST

43E 30115272 ACTV USE ST  11/19/1912 NW 29 4S 26E BH & PLUM CREEK MILKS, ALAN L

43E 30115273 ACTV FILED DM 5.00 GPM 02/07/1968 SWNWSESE 30 4S 26E BH  GROUNDWATER MILKS, ALAN L

43E 30115274 ACTV FILED ST 5.00 GPM 12/20/1963 NESWNWSE 30 4S 26E BH  GROUNDWATER MILKS, ALAN L

43E 30115275 ACTV FILED DM 5.00 GPM 12/20/1963 NESWNWSE 30 4S 26E BH  GROUNDWATER MILKS, ALAN L

43E 30115272 ACTV USE ST  11/19/1912 NW 29 4S 26E BH & PLUM CREEK MILKS, ANNETTE

43E 30115273 ACTV FILED DM 5.00 GPM 02/07/1968 SWNWSESE 30 4S 26E BH  GROUNDWATER MILKS, ANNETTE

43E 30115274 ACTV FILED ST 5.00 GPM 12/20/1963 NESWNWSE 30 4S 26E BH  GROUNDWATER MILKS, ANNETTE
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43E 30115275 ACTV FILED DM 5.00 GPM 12/20/1963 NESWNWSE 30 4S 26E BH  GROUNDWATER MILKS, ANNETTE

43E 30114975 ACTV USE ST  03/27/1907 N2NW 11 6S 27E BH  SHIVELY CREEK NEVILLE, MICHAEL E

43E 30134311 ACTV FILED ST  05/14/1914 N2NE 5 1N 28E YE & SQUAW CREEK PAINT ROCK ANGUS RANCH INC

43E 30134323 ACTV FILED ST  07/16/1906 S2S2 5 1N 28E YE & UT PRYOR CREEK PAINT ROCK ANGUS RANCH INC

43E 30114975 ACTV USE ST  03/27/1907 N2NW 11 6S 27E BH  SHIVELY CREEK SHARP, CAROLYN N TRUST

43E 30134238 ACTV ST  NESESW 25 2S 26E YE  UT WEST WETS CREEK SIMONDS, CRAIG J

43E 30134239 ACTV ST  NESESE 25 2S 26E YE  SP WEST WETS CREEK SIMONDS, CRAIG J

43E 30134240 ACTV ST  SWSESE 25 2S 26E YE  SP WEST WETS CREEK SIMONDS, CRAIG J

43E 30134241 ACTV ST  N2NWSE 25 2S 26E YE  SP WEST WETS CREEK SIMONDS, CRAIG J

43E 30134242 ACTV ST  NESENE 25 2S 26E YE  SP WEST WETS CREEK SIMONDS, CRAIG J

43E 30134243 ACTV ST  NESWNE 25 2S 26E YE  SP WEST WETS CREEK SIMONDS, CRAIG J

43E 30134244 ACTV ST  NESENE 25 2S 26E YE  SP WEST WETS CREEK SIMONDS, CRAIG J

43E 30134238 ACTV ST  NESESW 25 2S 26E YE  UT WEST WETS CREEK SIMONDS, LUCILA E

43E 30134239 ACTV ST  NESESE 25 2S 26E YE  SP WEST WETS CREEK SIMONDS, LUCILA E

43E 30134240 ACTV ST  SWSESE 25 2S 26E YE  SP WEST WETS CREEK SIMONDS, LUCILA E

43E 30134241 ACTV ST  N2NWSE 25 2S 26E YE  SP WEST WETS CREEK SIMONDS, LUCILA E

43E 30134242 ACTV ST  NESENE 25 2S 26E YE  SP WEST WETS CREEK SIMONDS, LUCILA E

43E 30134243 ACTV ST  NESWNE 25 2S 26E YE  SP WEST WETS CREEK SIMONDS, LUCILA E

43E 30134244 ACTV ST  NESENE 25 2S 26E YE  SP WEST WETS CREEK SIMONDS, LUCILA E

43E 30115450 ACTV FILED DM 12.00 GPM 10/31/1954 NWSENWNE 19 1N 28E YE  GROUNDWATER SITZMAN, BRADLEY W

43E 30115450 ACTV FILED DM 12.00 GPM 10/31/1954 NWSENWNE 19 1N 28E YE  GROUNDWATER SITZMAN, TIMOTHY G

43E 30115450 ACTV FILED DM 12.00 GPM 10/31/1954 NWSENWNE 19 1N 28E YE  GROUNDWATER STIZMAN, SCOTT D

43E 30145156 ACTV USE ST  05/07/1868 NENESWNW 13 5S 27E BH & EAST PRYOR CREEK SUNLIGHT RANCH CO

43E 30145159 ACTV USE ST  05/07/1868 E2SE 18 5S 27E BH & DEEP CREEK SUNLIGHT RANCH CO

43E 30145163 ACTV USE ST  05/07/1868 NENE 36 5S 27E BH & UT BEAUVAIS CREEK SUNLIGHT RANCH CO

43E 30145171 ACTV USE ST  05/07/1868 NWSESE 20 5S 27E BH & UT HAY CREEK SUNLIGHT RANCH CO

43E 30145172 ACTV USE ST  05/07/1868 E2SESE 34 5S 27E BH & UT SHIVELY CREEK SUNLIGHT RANCH CO
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43E 30145149 ACTV USE ST  09/26/1923 S2 10 6S 27E BH & SHIVELY CREEK TILLETT, HIP

43E 30145151 ACTV USE ST  12/22/1923 SESENE 23 6S 27E BH & EAST PRYOR CREEK TILLETT, HIP

43E 30125575 ACTV USE ST 20.00 GPM 02/17/1969 NWSWSWNE 18 2S 28E YE  SP PRYOR CREEK VERMANDEL, COLTON K

43E 30125575 ACTV USE ST 20.00 GPM 02/17/1969 NWSWSWNE 18 2S 28E YE  SP PRYOR CREEK VERMANDEL, PENNY

43E 30139067 ACTV USE ST  07/16/1906 N2S2 6 1N 28E YE  PRYOR CREEK WAGGONER, JENNIE R
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